SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo Drehbacken 1J-PS3-200 Backen fir 3-Backenfutter PS3 / PO3

[B21-3404]

Statt: €147,60
€ 147,
inkl. MwSt.

-0%

Technische Daten:

Futtergr6Be:
A:
B:

C:
D

m

weitere Produktbilder:
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200 mm
85 mm
25 mm
54 mm
9mm
10 mm
12 mm
57 mm

23 mm
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